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Celle

Kopf-
nummer

117
257
631
665
666
667
748

Stuten

Lebensnummer

DE 421210300624
DE 421210150224
DE 421210321024
DE 421210004724
DE 421210131824
DE 421210203224
DE 421210261324

208333DW1601546
DE 418180218412
DE 421000514619

Gebdat

21.05.24
26.03.24
15.05.24
25.06.24
18.03.24
04.03.24
24.06.24

Sex

Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Hengst
Stute

Vater

Cordess
Cashmere
Clarimo
San to Alati

Eldorado van de Zeshoek

Clarimo
Cornet Obolensky

Ci Ci Senjor Ask
Querly-Elvis
Colman

Mutter_
Lebensnummer

DE 421000514619
DE 421000230707
DE 418180218412
DE 421000002512
DE 421000188207
DE 421000523315
DE 421000108613

Mutter

n.eingetragen
Zarah-DKG
n.eingetragen
Escada V
Zarina XIX
H-Cornella ZD
Fantasie |

Toliene

MutterVater

Colman

Chepetto
Querly-Elvis

Chin Champ
Clearway

Cornet Obolensky
Colman

Besitzer

Kampe, Jens
Weindok, Melanie
Reuter, Jessica
Zand, Darius
Zand, Darius
Zand, Darius
Zand, Darius

Krone, Anna Theresia

Reuter, Jessica
Kampe, Jens

PLZ, Ort

38486 Beetzendorf/Tangeln
29221 Celle

29331 Lachendorf

29227 Celle

29227 Celle

29227 Celle

29227 Celle

31191 Algermissen
29331 Lachendorf
38486 Beetzendorf/Tangeln



